
Attendee	First	Name Attendee	Last	Name Email	Address Organization
1 Reginald Harley reginald.harley@sba.gov US	Small	Business	Administration
2 Yolanda Page ypage@dillard.edu Dillard	University
3 Richard Igwike Dillard	University
4 Linetta	J Gilbert linetta.gilbert@gmail.com ilbert	&	Associates
5 Chase Qualls cqualls@mmm.com 3M

6 David Alijani dalijani@suno.edu
Southern	University	at	New	
Orleans

7 Anthony Beall abeall@nu.edu	
Sanford	Institute	of	Philanthropy	
at	Xavier	University	of	LA

8 Jamelle Lacey
Sanford	Institute	of	Philanthropy	
at	Xavier	University	of	LA

9 Marcus Cox
Sanford	Institute	of	Philanthropy	
at	Xavier	University	of	LA

10 Karen Nichols
Sanford	Institute	of	Philanthropy	
at	Xavier	University	of	LA

11 Stephanie Smith Stephanie.Smith@53.com 5/3	Bank
12 Elizabeth	(Betty) Rapp betty.rapp@53.com 5/3	Bank
13 Hosetta Coleman hosetta.coleman@53.com 5/3	Bank
14 Mark Walton mak.walton@53.com 5/3	Bank
15 Lauren Maradei LAUREN.MARADEI@aacsb.edu AACSB

16 Suzanne Mintz suzanne.mintz@aacsb.edu AACSB
17 Jeffrey Alderman jalderman@acbsp.org ACBSP
18 Florence Holland Florence.Holland@aicpa-cima.com AICPA
19 Kim Drumgo Kim.Drumgo@aicpa-cima.com AICPA
20 Alicia Jackson alicia.jackson@asurams.edu Albany	State	University
21 Benedict Udemgba budemgba@alcorn.edu Alcorn	State	University
22 MARCO LINDSEY MARCO@HAAS.BERKELEY.EDU BERKELEY-HAAS
23 Samuel Duah sduah@bowiestate.edu Bowie	State	University

24 Courtney Moore cmoore2@caesars.com Caesars	Entertainment
25 Crystal Cooke ccooke@thecaq.org Center	for	Audit	Quality
26 Derrick Collins dkcollins@csu.edu Chicago	State	University
27 Silvanus Udoka sudoka@cau.edu Clark	Atlanta	University



Attendee	First	Name Attendee	Last	Name Email	Address Organization
28 Edward Davis edavis@cau.edu Clark	Atlanta	University

29 Sheila Porterfield sheila.y.porterfield@jsums.edu
College	of	Business		Jackson	State	
University

30 Igwe Udeh iudeh@suno.edu

College	of	Business	&	Public	
Administration		Southern	
University	at	New	Orleans

31 Emmanuel Anoruo eanoruo@coppin.edu Coppin	State	University

32 Joseph Vaughan Josephmvaughan@cdiforum.org
Corporate	Diversity	and	Inclusion	
Forum

33 Rob Henry rhenry@case.org
Council	for	Advancement	and	
Support	of	Education

34 Learnard Dickerson learnard@dacollc.com DACO	LLC
35 Jackie Vaughn jackie@dacollc.com DACO	LLC
36 Jeannie Brown jeannie@dacollc.com DACO	LLC
37 Kema Davis kema@dacollc.com DACO	LLC
38 Diamond	 Dickerson diamond@dacollc.com DACO	LLC
39 Johnice Dickerson johnice@dacollc.com DACO	LLC
40 Austin Fields DACO	LLC
41 Preston Greene DACO	LLC
42 Leeander Ray leeander@dacollc.com DACO	LLC
43 Melvin Ray melvin@dacollc.com DACO	LLC
44 Michael	 Casson	Jr.	 mcasson@desu.edu Delaware	State	University

45 Lorene	 Farmer	 Lorene_Farmer@dell.com Dell	Technologies
46 Tiffany	 Taylor	 Tiffany_Taylor1@dell.com Dell	Technologies
47 Robert Simmons Robert_L_Simmons@dell.com Dell	Technologies
48 Brian Reaves Brian_reaves@dell.com Dell	Technologies
49 Rob Carter rocarter@deloitte.com Deloitte
50 Anthony	"Tony" Torres anttorres@deloitte.com Deloitte
51 Damaris	"Dee" Schneider daschneider@deloitte.com Deloitte
52 Tasha Austin laustin@deloitte.com Deloitte
53 Parrish Ivy pivy@deloitte.com Deloitte
54 Giselle Battley gbattley@deloitte.com Deloitte
55 Joy Smith jtsmith@ecsu.edu Elizabeth	City	State	University



Attendee	First	Name Attendee	Last	Name Email	Address Organization
56 Major Greene major.greene@ericsson.com Ericsson
57 Fisseha Yohannes fisseha.yohannes@ericsson.com Ericsson
58 Julie Shurts jshurts@ets.org ETS
59 Cecil Johnson cecil@fb.com Facebook
60 Kira Irchirl kirchirl@factset.com FactSet
61 Ashley Peckham apeckham@factset.com FactSet

62 Robert	A. Marchman Robert.Marchman@finra.org FINRA

63 John Kalohn john.kalohn@finra.org FINRA
64 Jennifer Collins jennifer.bowers@famu.edu Florida	A&M	University
65 Hudson Nwakanma Florida	A&M	University
66 Abbass Entessari abbass.entessari@fmuniv.edu Florida	Memorial	University

67 William Pickard mchoice@gaasolutions.com
GAA	Manufacturing	and	Supply	
Chain	Management

68 Robert Coleman Guest	of	Dr.	William	Pickard
69 Camille Coppock ccoppock@gmac.com GMAC

70 SABRINA WHITE swhite@gmac.com GMAC
71 Corey Flournoy cflournoy@groupon.com Groupon
72 Fatemeh	(Fara) Zakery zakeryf@hssu.edu Harris-Stowe	State	University
73 Le-Quita Booth boothlequita@gmail.com Hasting	Street	Publishing
74 Gregory Gibson gregory@hbcubattleofthebrains.com HBCU	Battle	of	the	Brains
75 Clarissa Okpaleke clarissa@hbcubattleofthebrains.com VRBO/Expedia
76 Fields Jackson fields.jackson@aol.com HBCU	Business	Deans	Roundtable
77 Barron Harvey bharvey@howard.edu Howard	University
78 Trina Ponce trina.ponce@hp.com HP
79 Leslie Slaton-Brown HP
80 Rohan Thompson rrthompson@htu.edu Huston-Tillotson	University

81 Linda Devonish-Mills LMills@imanet.org
Institute	of	Management	
Accountants

82 Gigs Taylor-Stephenson gigs.taylorstephenson@kaplan.com Kaplan	Professional
83 Nick Black nick.black@kaplan.com Kaplan	Professional
84 Abdul Turay abdul.turay@kysu.edu Kentucky	State	University



Attendee	First	Name Attendee	Last	Name Email	Address Organization
85 Tara	 Perino tperino@kpmg.com KPMG	Foundation
86 Timothy Zanni tjzanni@kpmg.com KPMG	LLP
87 Michaelle Chalmers mdchalmers@kpmg.com KPMG	LLP
88 Jennifer Neal jmneal@kpmg.com KPMG	LLP
89 Tori Famer lfarmer@kpmg.com KPMG	LLP
90 Bernard Milano bmilano@kpmg.com KPMG	U.S.	Foundation		Inc.
91 Marie Zara Mzara@kpmg.com KPMG	-	The	PhD	Project
92 Joshua Snavely josh.snavely@langston.edu Langston	University
93 Katherine Causey katherine_causey@loc.edu LeMoyne-Owen	College

94 Rishal Stanciel Rstanciel@ml4t.org
Management	Leadership	For	
Tomorrow	(MLT)

95 JoAnn Rolle jrolle@mec.cuny.edu
Medgar	Evers	College		City	
University	of	New	York

96 David McBean david.mcbean@uwimona.edu.jm
Mona	School	of	Business	and	
Management

97 Fikru Boghossian Fikru.Boghossian@morgan.edu Morgan	State	University
98 Rochelle Petway rochelle.petway@gmail.com N/A
99 Paula Fontana paula.fontana@nbmbaa.org NBMBAA
100 LePra George lepra.george@nbmbaa.org NBMBAA
101 Kelvyn Moore kelvyn.moore@nbmbaa.org NBMBAA		Inc/Bentley	University
102 	Melvin	T. Stith		Sr. mtstith@nsu.edu Norfolk	State	University

103 Kevin James kljames@ncat.edu
North	Carolina	A&T	State	
University

104 Mena Lewis acnelson@nccu.edu	
North	Carolina	Central	University	-	
School	of	Business

105 Munir	 Quddus muquddus@pvamu.edu Prairie	View	A&M	University

106 Elena Richards elena.richards@pwc.com PwC
107 Rod	 Adams idalia.hill@pwc.com PwC

108 Idalia Hill idalia.hill@pwc.com
PwC		CEO	Action	for	Diversity	&	
Inclusionâ„¢

109 Richard Reid richard@richardreidtv.com
Richard	Reid	Productios	&	Honda	
Campus	All-Star	Challenge

110 Van Sapp vbsapp@st-aug.edu Saint	Augustine's	University



Attendee	First	Name Attendee	Last	Name Email	Address Organization

111 Sylvia Rose sylvia.rose@hamptonu.edu
School	of	Business		Hampton		
Virginia

112 CJ	 Jordan Egpearl@yahoo.com Seton	Hall	University
113 Reverend	Joseph Thelusca Joseph.thelucsa@shu.edu Seton	Hall	University

114 Una Daniels udanielsedwards@sfepd.org

Society	for	Financial	Education	
and	Professional	Development		
Inc.

115 Barbara Adams Badams@scsu.edu South	Carolina	State	University
116 Donald Andrews donald_andrews@subr.edu Southern	University	Baton	Rouge

117 Bijoy Sahoo bijoy_sahoo@subr.edu
Southern	University	Baton	Rouge	
Campus

118 Isaac McCoy imccoy@stillman.edu Stillman	College
119 Thomas Reti treti@stocktrak.com StockTrak	Inc
120 Millicent Lownes-Jackson mlownes@tnstate.edu Tennessee	State	University
121 Sierra Austin	 Sierrajaustin88@gmail.com The	Ohio	Society	of	CPAs
122 Kai Koong KARLKOONG@HOTMAIL.COM Tuskegee	University

123 PATRICK LIVERPOOL patpool@comcast.net
University	of	Maryland	Eastern	
Shore

124 Deborah Williams dwilli13@wvstateu.edu West	Virginia	State	University
125 JOE RICKS jmricks@xula.edu Xavier	University	of	Louisiana
126 Mike Scott Regions	Bank
127 Karen Boroff Seton	Hall	University
128 Joyce Strawser Seton	Hall	University
129 Theodore Daniels SFE&PD

130 George Rogers Southern	University	-	Baton	Rouge
131 John Pierre Southern	University	Law	School
132 Mark Brookshire StockTrak	Inc.

133 Patrick Liverpool
University	of	Maryland	Eastern	
Shore

134 Curtis Goodwin Your	Membership	Careers
135 Anthony		 Nelson acnelson@nccu.edu North	Carolina	Central	University

Indicates	Business	Deans	



Job	Role
US	Small	Business	Administration
Dillard	University

Gilbert	&	Associates
Western	Region	Sales	Manager

Southern	University	at	New	Orleans
Sanford	Institute	of	Philanthropy	at	Xavier	
University	of	LA
Sanford	Institute	of	Philanthropy	at	Xavier	
University	of	LA
Sanford	Institute	of	Philanthropy	at	Xavier	
University	of	LA

Chief	Diversity	Officer
Senior	Institutional	Portfolio	Manager
University	Relations	Team	Lead
Vice	President,	Wealth	Management	Advisor
Manager
Assistant	Vice	President		Accreditation	Strategy	
and	Policy
President	&	CEO
Lead	Manager	-	Pipeline	Initatives
Director	-	Diversity	&	Inclusion	-	PA
Interim	Dean		College	of	Professional	Studies
Chair		School	of	Business
CHIEF	OF	STAFF
Interim	Dean

Director		Diversity		Equity	and	Inclusion	Strategy
Sr.	Project	Manager
Dean	-	College	of	Business
Dean



Job	Role
Professor

Interim	Dean

Dean	&	Endowed	Professor
Interim	Dean

Executive	Director

Vice	President		Education
President
COO

Dean
Dell	University	Relations	Campus	Manager	
(Diversity)
Dell	University	Campus	Manager	(Diversity)
University	Relation	Diversity	Program	Manager
Chief	Diversity	&	Inclusion	Officer
Sr	Mgr		Functional	Recruiting	Lead
Audit	&	Assurance	Partner
Technology	Managing	Director
Advisory	Principal
Tax	Principal
Senior	Campus	Recruiting	Specialist
Dean



Job	Role
Partner	Management
Vice	President		Chief	of	Staff
Associate	Director
Diversity	Recruiting	Program
Academic	Sales	Specialist
Lead	Campus	Talent	Acquisition	Specialist
FINRA	Fellow/Special	Advisor	to	Head	of	
Department	of	Enforcement
Vice	President	-	Testing	and	Continuing	
Education
Assistant	Dean

Dean		School	of	Business

Founder	and	Chairman

Director		Marketing
Vice	President		Market	Development		Americas	
and	Europe
Global	Head	of	Inclusion	and	Diversity
Dean
Consultant
Founder	&	Executive	Director
Head	of	Early	Talent	Recruiting
Executive	Director
Dean
Diversity	&	Inclusion	Program	Manager

Chair	of	the	School	of	Business

Director		Diversity	and	Inclusion
National	Director	of	Academic	Staff
Executive	Director		Sales
Acting	Dean



Job	Role
Senior	Director.	KPMG	Foundation
Partner
Associate	Director	Practice	Operations
Associate	Director		Campus	Recruiting
Executive	Director	Corporate	Responsibiility
President
Director	of	Development
Dean
Chair

Senior	Career	Coach	&	Campus	Recruiter

Dean

Executive	Director
Dean
Business	Development
Vice	President
National	Director
Educational	Consultant/Professor
Interim	President

Dean

Dean
Dean
U.S.Minority	Initiatives	and	Talent	Management	
Leader	for	the	Office	of	Diversity
Managing	Director

Director

President	&	Co-Founder
Dean



Job	Role

Assitant	Dean
Consultant	for	Seton	Hall	University
Special	Advisor	to	the	Provost

Founder	and	President
Dean
Dean
Sr.	Associate	Vice	Chancellor	for	Academic	
Affairs
Dean	-	School	of	Business
Global	Business	Development	Officer
Dean
Manager	of	Diversity	and	Inclusion
Dean

Retired	Provost
Interim	Dean
Chair		Division	of	Business

Dean


